Organization Name

180 Degrees Consulting at UVA

Academic Competition Club

Academical Village People

Aerial Dance Club at The University of Virginia
Aero Design Team at UVa/Hoos Flying

Afghan Student Association at UVA

Afro-Hoos

Air Force ROTC at UVA

AKAdeMiX Dance Crew at the University of Virginia
Alpha Chi Sigma Co-ed Professional Chemistry Fraternity (CIO)
Alternative Investment Fund

Alternative Spring Break

American Institute of Chemical Engineers

Amnesty International at UVA

Arab Student Organization

Armenian Cultural Student Association

Asia Business Club at Darden Business School at the University of Virginia

Association for Computing Machinery
Astronomy Club at the University of Virginia
Barristers United of the University of Virginia
Bearings Journal of Christian Thought at UVA
Bengali Student Organization

Bharatiya Council

Black Student Alliance

Blue Ridge Mountain Rescue Group
Cavalier Judo

Cavalier Symphony Orchestra

CE Plus

Central Americans for Empowerment at UVA
Ceramics Club at the University of Virginia
Charlottesville Debate League

Chinese Student Association

Chinese Students and Scholars Society
Christian 'Hoos Exalt

Climbing Team at the University of Virginia
Club Baseball at the University of Virginia
Club Bowling at UVA

Club Cycling at UVA

Club Dodgeball at the University of Virginia
Club Field Hockey at UVA

Club Figure Skating at UVA

Club Swim at the University of Virginia

Club Table Tennis at UVA

College Mentors for Kids Inc

Comics and Anime Intellectual Exploration
Creative Raw And Very Edgy

Cru

Cultural Organization for Latin Americans at UVA
CVille Solar Project

Darden African Business Organization
Darden Dance Club

Darden Military Association

Darden South Asia Society

Dark Skies Bright Kids

SPENT
$291.57
$1,136.87
$3,983.41
$5,439.57
$1,655.10
$570.00
$2,001.08
$1,312.89
$4,959.06
$184.71
$375.00
$10,967.26
$2,443.26
$169.49
$11,229.64
$284.33
$5,368.39
$1,101.76
$470.93
$2,589.50
$2,330.73
$2,627.31
$944.13
$393.12
$2,401.23
$3,330.87
$5,339.04
$1,161.21
$520.00
$10,582.26
$2,686.50
$3,461.26
$1,334.88
$1,455.24
$12,273.93
$7,924.22
$1,759.40
$15,324.94
$3,695.53
$5,781.28
$8,199.20
$4,747.72
$6,525.43
$3,880.39
$2,700.08
$8,536.39
$879.65
$177.61
$1,584.12
$3,480.00
$1,040.00
$4,484.23
$6,453.44
$4,807.04



Defend Our Future at UVA

Delta Sigma Pi (DSP)

Dreamcorps International

East Coast Showdown

Ektaal A Cappella

Environmental Justice Collective
Ethiopian Eritrean Student Association
Extramural Moot Court Team

Federalist Society

Fencing Club at the University of Virginia
First Year Players

Flying Virginians

FoodAssist

Future Business Leaders of America-Phi Beta Lambda
Fuzhounese Student Association

Global Medical Mission Alliance

Grounds: The Virginia Journal of Bioethics
Gymnastics Club at UVA

Harmonious Hoos

Hearts for the Homeless Charlottesville
Hindu Students Council

HooRaas at the University of Virginia
International Relations Organization at the University of Virginia
International Tax Moot Court Team at UVA
InterVarsity Christian Fellowship

Jewish Law Students Association

Journal of Law and Politics

K-Edge Dance Crew

Korean Community Church in Charlottesville College Group
Korean Student Association

Law Christian Fellowship

LingXi Chinese Theatre

Mainland Student Network

Mechatronics and Robotics Society

Men's Club Volleyball at UVA

Men's Rugby Football Club at UVA
Microprocessor Club at UVA

Mixed Race Student Coalition

Mock Trial at the University of Virginia
Mock Trial at UVA Law

Moot Court at the University of Virginia
Muslim Students Association

Muslims United

National Association for the Advancement of Colored People at UVA
Nepali Student Association

New Dominions

Nu Rho Psi at the University of Virginia
OFFScreen

Organization of African Students
Organization of Young Filipino Americans
Outdoors Club at Darden

Outdoors Club at UVA Ltd.

Pakistani Students' Association

Pancakes for Parkinson's

Parliamentary Debate Society at UVA

$240.63
$1,450.50
$147.21
$2,137.02
$3,866.24
$3,689.78
$2,560.72
$13,999.46
$669.60
$2,043.10
$5,144.26
$377.85
$284.20
$549.00
$181.95
$9,344.03
$1,010.18
$9,535.10
$7,949.43
$170.63
$2,248.90
$13,549.78
$14,060.44
$2,552.14
$2,143.00
$275.00
$3,041.60
$2,376.79
$395.63
$5,351.73
$3,275.00
$4,871.98
$3,964.75
$441.69
$6,529.88
$5,839.44
$1,350.23
$1,142.37
$7,085.04
$1,764.95
$7,706.24
$15,552.11
$5,114.95
$982.19
$1,122.38
$8,819.78
$375.72
$7,658.43
$11,108.75
$3,291.74
$8,993.30
$17,312.03
$7,807.12
$1,472.09
$7,910.91



Persian Cultural Society

Pickleball Club at the University of Virginia
Platypus Affiliated Society at UVA

Pride at Darden

Public Interest Law Association

Queer Student Union

Quidditch at the University of Virginia
Racquetball Club at the University of Virginia
Radio Music Society

Retro Gaming at UVA

Rex E. Lee Law Society

Rhapsody Ballet Ensemble

Rivanna Investments

Rod & Gun Club at the University of Virginia
Saudi Student Association

Seek His Face

Sharaara at UVA

Society for the Promotion of Indian Classical Music and Culture Amongst Youth

Society of Women Engineers

SOCKS (Supporting Oncologic Communities, Kids, and Students)

Spectrum Theatre

Spikeball Club at the University of Virginia (UVA)
Student Entrepreneurs for Economic Development
Student Organization for Caribbean Awareness

Student Veterans of America at the University of Virginia
Take Back the Night at UVA

Team Handball Club at the University of Virginia

TEDx UVA

Tennis Club at the University of Virginia

Thai Student Organization

The AcHOOstics

The Archery Club at UVA

The Art Club at the University of Virginia

The Baking Club at UVA

The Barbell Club at UVA

The Declaration

The Hooligans: Breakdancing Club at the University of Virginia
The Mighty

The Running Club at UVA

The Sailing Association at The University of Virginia

The Scratch Zine

The Student Hip-Hop Organization at the University of Virginia
The Super Smash Bros. Club at the University of Virginia
The Wheelchair Tennis Team at the University of Virginia
The Whethermen

theCourseForum

Undergraduate Women in Law at UVA (UWL)

United Nations Children's Fund at UVA

University Dance Club

University Records

University Salsa Club

V Magazine at UVA

Veritas

Vietnamese Student Association

Virginia Alpine Ski and Snowboard Team

$4,262.51
$11,320.62
$3,275.68
$4,338.95
$1,897.82
$2,030.85
$5,249.62
$4,682.26
$507.20
$782.75
$336.35
$2,171.09
$1,548.00
$7,070.36
$7,026.02
$2,045.00
$7,943.46
$2,805.46
$4,823.04
$970.22
$3,192.94
$947.96
$2,587.82
$499.00
$1,443.28
$1,496.25
$4,410.70
$1,500.00
$10,842.83
$303.93
$2,361.46
$2,935.45
$799.38
$912.95
$3,206.10
$614.62
$4,314.33
$6,355.45
$14,474.55
$3,452.00
$300.00
$542.15
$928.53
$1,371.51
$733.86
$400.41
$739.97
$114.92
$4,001.13
$1,415.09
$1,740.83
$1,103.00
$498.34
$6,005.22
$14,646.50



Virginia Black Review

Virginia Chess Club

Virginia Club Badminton

Virginia Club Golf

Virginia di Shaan

Virginia Eventing and Dressage Team
Virginia Forestry Club at UVA

Virginia Journal of Social Policy & the Law
Virginia Ke Aashiq at UVA

Virginia Law Weekly

Virginia Men's Ultimate Frisbee Club
Virginia Motorsports

Virginia Polo

Virginia Review of Politics

Virginia Riding Team

Virginia Rifle and Pistol Club

Virginia Rowing Association

Virginia Sports and Entertainment Law Society (VSELS)
Virginia Triathlon Team

Virginia Undergraduate Law Review
Virginia Wellness Initiative

Virginia Women's Chorus

Virginia Women's Club Volleyball
Virginia Women's Rugby

Virginia Wushu Club

Voyeuristic Intention

Women's Club Basketball at UVA
Women's Club Lacrosse at UVA
Women's Club Soccer

Women's Club Softball

Women's Club Ultimate Frisbee at the University of Virginia

Women's Club Water Polo at the University of Virginia
Women's Ice Hockey Club at UVA

Yellow Journal

Young Democratic Socialists of America at UVA
Young Life Leadership

$542.00
$842.00
$10,299.73
$11,436.01
$10,819.74
$8,364.27
$7,899.18
$945.84
$1,448.75
$6,627.12
$16,502.25
$8,794.55
$10,101.25
$529.99
$7,693.59
$6,022.86
$5,400.00
$3,748.21
$7,016.42
$348.86
$1,393.27
$3,195.35
$14,358.42
$3,800.99
$2,142.77
$750.00
$4,772.97
$6,471.36
$11,960.82
$4,909.45
$12,532.47
$8,124.81
$1,500.00
$1,558.86
$1,211.75
$1,399.10



