Organization Name	SPENT
180 Degrees Consulting at UVA	\$291.57
Academic Competition Club	\$1,136.87
Academical Village People	\$3,983.41
Aerial Dance Club at The University of Virginia	\$5,439.57
Aero Design Team at UVa/Hoos Flying	\$1,655.10
Afghan Student Association at UVA	\$570.00
Afro-Hoos	\$2,001.08
Air Force ROTC at UVA	\$1,312.89
AKAdeMiX Dance Crew at the University of Virginia	\$4,959.06
Alpha Chi Sigma Co-ed Professional Chemistry Fraternity (CIO)	\$184.71
Alternative Investment Fund	\$375.00
Alternative Spring Break	\$10,967.26
American Institute of Chemical Engineers	\$2,443.26
Amnesty International at UVA	\$169.49
Arab Student Organization	\$11,229.64
Armenian Cultural Student Association	\$284.33
Asia Business Club at Darden Business School at the University of Virginia	\$5,368.39
Association for Computing Machinery	\$1,101.76
Astronomy Club at the University of Virginia	\$470.93
Barristers United of the University of Virginia	\$2,589.50
Bearings Journal of Christian Thought at UVA	\$2,330.73
Bengali Student Organization	\$2,627.31
Bharatiya Council	\$944.13
Black Student Alliance	\$393.12
Blue Ridge Mountain Rescue Group	\$2,401.23
Cavalier Judo	\$3,330.87 \$5,339.04
Cavalier Symphony Orchestra CE Plus	\$1,161.21
Central Americans for Empowerment at UVA	\$520.00
Ceramics Club at the University of Virginia	\$10,582.26
Charlottesville Debate League	\$2,686.50
Chinese Student Association	\$3,461.26
Chinese Students and Scholars Society	\$1,334.88
Christian 'Hoos Exalt	\$1,455.24
Climbing Team at the University of Virginia	\$12,273.93
Club Baseball at the University of Virginia	\$7,924.22
Club Bowling at UVA	\$1,759.40
Club Cycling at UVA	\$15,324.94
Club Dodgeball at the University of Virginia	\$3,695.53
Club Field Hockey at UVA	\$5,781.28
Club Figure Skating at UVA	\$8,199.20
Club Swim at the University of Virginia	\$4,747.72
Club Table Tennis at UVA	\$6,525.43
College Mentors for Kids Inc	\$3,880.39
Comics and Anime Intellectual Exploration	\$2,700.08
Creative Raw And Very Edgy	\$8,536.39
	\$879.65
Cultural Organization for Latin Americans at UVA	\$177.61 \$1 594 12
CVille Solar Project	\$1,584.12 \$3,480,00
Darden African Business Organization Darden Dance Club	\$3,480.00 \$1,040.00
Darden Military Association	\$4,484.23
Darden South Asia Society	\$6,453.44
Dark Skies Bright Kids	\$4,807.04
	÷ .,007.01

	<b>\$040.00</b>
Defend Our Future at UVA	\$240.63
Delta Sigma Pi (DSP)	\$1,450.50
Dreamcorps International East Coast Showdown	\$147.21 \$2,127.02
	\$2,137.02
Ektaal A Cappella	\$3,866.24 \$3,866.24
Environmental Justice Collective	\$3,689.78 \$2,560,72
Ethiopian Eritrean Student Association	\$2,560.72
Extramural Moot Court Team	\$13,999.46 \$669.60
Federalist Society	\$009.00 \$2,043.10
Fencing Club at the University of Virginia First Year Players	\$5,144.26
-	\$377.85
Flying Virginians FoodAssist	\$284.20
Future Business Leaders of America-Phi Beta Lambda	\$204.20 \$549.00
Future Business Leaders of America-Fill Beta Lambda	\$349.00 \$181.95
Global Medical Mission Alliance	\$9,344.03
Grounds: The Virginia Journal of Bioethics	\$9,344.03
Gymnastics Club at UVA	\$9,535.10
Harmonious Hoos	\$9,555.10
Hearts for the Homeless Charlottesville	
Hindu Students Council	\$170.63 \$2,248.90
HooRaas at the University of Virginia	\$13,549.78 \$14,060,44
International Relations Organization at the University of Virginia International Tax Moot Court Team at UVA	\$14,060.44 \$2,552.14
	\$2,552.14 \$2,142.00
InterVarsity Christian Fellowship Jewish Law Students Association	\$2,143.00 \$275.00
Journal of Law and Politics	\$275.00 \$3,041.60
	\$2,376.79
K-Edge Dance Crew Korean Community Church in Charlottesville College Group	\$395.63
Korean Student Association	\$5,351.73
Law Christian Fellowship	\$3,275.00
LingXi Chinese Theatre	\$4,871.98
Mainland Student Network	\$3,964.75
Mechatronics and Robotics Society	\$441.69
Men's Club Volleyball at UVA	\$6,529.88
Men's Rugby Football Club at UVA	\$5,839.44
Microprocessor Club at UVA	\$1,350.23
Mixed Race Student Coalition	\$1,142.37
Mock Trial at the University of Virginia	\$7,085.04
Mock Trial at UVA Law	\$1,764.95
Moot Court at the University of Virginia	\$7,706.24
Muslim Students Association	\$15,552.11
Muslims United	\$5,114.95
National Association for the Advancement of Colored People at UVA	\$982.19
Nepali Student Association	\$1,122.38
New Dominions	\$8,819.78
Nu Rho Psi at the University of Virginia	\$375.72
OFFScreen	\$7,658.43
Organization of African Students	\$11,108.75
Organization of Young Filipino Americans	\$3,291.74
Outdoors Club at Darden	\$8,993.30
Outdoors Club at UVA Ltd.	\$17,312.03
Pakistani Students' Association	\$7,807.12
Pancakes for Parkinson's	\$1,472.09
Parliamentary Debate Society at UVA	\$7,910.91
, , -	

	¢4,000,54
Persian Cultural Society	\$4,262.51
Pickleball Club at the University of Virginia	\$11,320.62
Platypus Affiliated Society at UVA Pride at Darden	\$3,275.68 \$4,338.95
Public Interest Law Association	\$4,338.95 \$1,897.82
Queer Student Union	\$2,030.85
Quidditch at the University of Virginia	\$5,249.62
Racquetball Club at the University of Virginia	\$4,682.26
Radio Music Society	\$507.20
Retro Gaming at UVA	\$782.75
Rex E. Lee Law Society	\$336.35
Rhapsody Ballet Ensemble	\$2,171.09
Rivanna Investments	\$1,548.00
Rod & Gun Club at the University of Virginia	\$7,070.36
Saudi Student Association	\$7,026.02
Seek His Face	\$2,045.00
Sharaara at UVA	\$7,943.46
Society for the Promotion of Indian Classical Music and Culture Amongst Youth	\$2,805.46
Society of Women Engineers	\$4,823.04
SOCKS (Supporting Oncologic Communities, Kids, and Students)	\$970.22
Spectrum Theatre	\$3,192.94
Spikeball Club at the University of Virginia (UVA)	\$947.96
Student Entrepreneurs for Economic Development	\$2,587.82
Student Organization for Caribbean Awareness	\$499.00
Student Veterans of America at the University of Virginia	\$1,443.28
Take Back the Night at UVA	\$1,496.25
Team Handball Club at the University of Virginia	\$4,410.70
TEDx UVA	\$1,500.00
Tennis Club at the University of Virginia	\$10,842.83
Thai Student Organization	\$303.93
The AcHOOstics	\$2,361.46
The Archery Club at UVA	\$2,935.45
The Art Club at the University of Virginia	\$799.38
The Baking Club at UVA	\$912.95
The Barbell Club at UVA	\$3,206.10
The Declaration	\$614.62
The Hooligans: Breakdancing Club at the University of Virginia	\$4,314.33
The Mighty	\$6,355.45
The Running Club at UVA	\$14,474.55
The Sailing Association at The University of Virginia	\$3,452.00
The Scratch Zine	\$300.00
The Student Hip-Hop Organization at the University of Virginia	\$542.15
The Super Smash Bros. Club at the University of Virginia	\$928.53
The Wheelchair Tennis Team at the University of Virginia	\$1,371.51
	\$733.86
theCourseForum	\$400.41 \$720.07
Undergraduate Women in Law at UVA (UWL) United Nations Children's Fund at UVA	\$739.97 \$114.02
University Dance Club	\$114.92 \$4,001.13
University Records	\$1,415.09
University Salsa Club	\$1,740.83
V Magazine at UVA	\$1,103.00
Veritas	\$498.34
Vietnamese Student Association	\$6,005.22
Virginia Alpine Ski and Snowboard Team	\$14,646.50
	÷ : .,e : 0.00

Virginia Black Review	\$542.00
Virginia Chess Club	\$842.00
Virginia Club Badminton	\$10,299.73
Virginia Club Golf	\$11,436.01
Virginia di Shaan	\$10,819.74
Virginia Eventing and Dressage Team	\$8,364.27
Virginia Forestry Club at UVA	\$7,899.18
Virginia Journal of Social Policy & the Law	\$945.84
Virginia Ke Aashiq at UVA	\$1,448.75
Virginia Law Weekly	\$6,627.12
Virginia Men's Ultimate Frisbee Club	\$16,502.25
Virginia Motorsports	\$8,794.55
Virginia Polo	\$10,101.25
Virginia Review of Politics	\$529.99
Virginia Riding Team	\$7,693.59
Virginia Rifle and Pistol Club	\$6,022.86
Virginia Rowing Association	\$5,400.00
Virginia Sports and Entertainment Law Society (VSELS)	\$3,748.21
Virginia Triathlon Team	\$7,016.42
Virginia Undergraduate Law Review	\$348.86
Virginia Wellness Initiative	\$1,393.27
Virginia Women's Chorus	\$3,195.35
Virginia Women's Club Volleyball	\$14,358.42
Virginia Women's Rugby	\$3,800.99
Virginia Wushu Club	\$2,142.77
Voyeuristic Intention	\$750.00
Women's Club Basketball at UVA	\$4,772.97
Women's Club Lacrosse at UVA	\$6,471.36
Women's Club Soccer	\$11,960.82
Women's Club Softball	\$4,909.45
Women's Club Ultimate Frisbee at the University of Virginia	\$12,532.47
Women's Club Water Polo at the University of Virginia	\$8,124.81
Women's Ice Hockey Club at UVA	\$1,500.00
Yellow Journal	\$1,558.86
Young Democratic Socialists of America at UVA	\$1,211.75
Young Life Leadership	\$1,399.10